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Cat-Show Report (European form) 
 

Organizing Club: " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск № License: 013/2022 Date: 22-23.10.2022 

BEST OF BEST 
 

 Place № NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

1 BEST OF BEST 1 23 Jasmin StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 200 

2 Best of Best Kitten 1 23 Jasmin StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск Points in the 
Best higher 

3 Best of Best Junior 2 13 Skif Niklin MCO d 03 22 Male Бетрозова Ирина 
Александровна 

" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 175 

4 Best of Best Male 3 25 Henry Pragdolls*CZ RAG n 03 Male Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 150 

5 Best of Best Female 4 42 Burmaleus Eva Vallory Alma BUR n Female Григалашвили М. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 125 

6 Best of Best Neuter 5 53 William Imperial Pompon KBL w 62 Spay Маслова Т.В. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 100 

7 Best of Best HHP  85 Борис HPL d Neuter Ершова Мария " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 100 

8 Best of Best Litter  73 Помет:  Isaac Newton 
Vasilis'Kiss 

SFS d 25 Litter Микаелян Василиса " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск  
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BEST IN SHOW 
 

 Place № NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

Female 
1 Best SLH Female 2 26 Verezhka StavrosRagdoll RAG n 04 Female Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 90 

2 Best SH Female 1 42 Burmaleus Eva Vallory Alma BUR n Female Григалашвили М. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск Points in the 
Best higher 

3 Best Female of 6 group 3 61 Nina Ricci Vasilis'Kiss SCL f 02 Female Микаелян Василиса " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 80 

Junior 
1 Best SLH Junior 1 13 Skif Niklin MCO d 03 22 Male Бетрозова Ирина 

Александровна 
" Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск Points in the 

Best higher 

2 Best SH Junior 2 29 Tarzan GorMariya ABY o Male Арбиева Гульнара "Аревик"Армавир 90 

3 Best Op. Sex SH Junior  31 Stephanie Bliss BRI ny 11 (m) Female Балашова М.Л. "Аревик"Армавир 50+9 

4 Best Junior of 6 group 4 58 Emily Vasilis'Kiss SCL d 03 24 Female Микаелян Василиса " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 70 

5 Best Op. Sex of 6 group 
Junior 

 52 Winston Imperial Pompon KBL d 03 22 Male Сылка Е.Н. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 50 

6 Best SO Junior 3 46 Loveliness Polina ORI b 03 Female Матюшина О. КЛК "Индиго" 80 

KITTEN 
1 Best SLH Kitten 1 23 Jasmin StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск Points in the 

Best higher 

2 Best Kitten of 6 group 2 48 F'Mouse STAR-REX fresh CRX n 03 Male Чаганова К. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 90 

3 Best Op.Sex of 6 group 
Kitten 

 64 Zanna Liebe Tier SCL fs 03 22 Female Васильева Татьяна "Амулет-Кэт" Волгоград 50 
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Male 
1 Best LH Male 4 1 Vanya PER d Male Иванченко Н. "Аревик" Армавир 70 

2 Best SLH Male 1 25 Henry Pragdolls*CZ RAG n 03 Male Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск Points in the 
Best higher 

3 Best SH Male 2 40 Darling Ashton Shine & Grace BUR n Male Григалашвили М.   " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 90 

4 Best Male of 6 group 3 51 Orfey Imperial Pompon KBL w 61 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 80 

 

Neuter 
1 Best SLH Neuter 2 20 Killigrew Beshtaucoon MCO n 03 Spay Ершова Мария " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 90 

2 Best Neuter of 6 group 1 53 William Imperial Pompon KBL w 62 Spay Маслова Т.В. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск Points in the 
Best higher 

3 Best Op. Sex 6 group 
Neuter 

 78 Martin Magie Tabby SFS ds 03 23 Neuter Никитина Галина 
Дмитриевна 

"Амулет-Кэт" Волгоград 50 

 

 PET 
1 Best in PET  85 Борис HPL d Neuter Ершова Мария " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск Points in the 

Best higher 

LITTER 
1 Best Litter  73 Помет:  Isaac Newton 

Vasilis'Kiss 
SFS d 25 Litter Микаелян Василиса " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск  
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 NOM BIS (10 points) 
 

1 7 Zebra Iron Claw MCO f 22 Female Бетрозова Ирина Александровна " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10 

2 17 RU*Unicum Clandestina MCO fs 23 Female Хантулева О. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 10 

3 27 Hans-Martin Alphonse ABY n  Male Русакевич Ю. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 10 

4 28 Bonifatsii Favorit Beast ABY o Male Зверева Л.   "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 10 

5 35 Valkyrie Gold Morvia BRI ny 12 Male Дмитриева М. "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 10 

6 39 Azora Softness BUR n Female Григалашвили М " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10 

7 49 Varvara Liebe Tier DRX f 02 Female Васильева Татьяна   "Амулет-Кэт" Волгоград 10 

8 50 Natasha imperial Pompon KBL f Female Мороз Ольга " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10 

9 62 Goldenberry Kotoff Land SCS ny 25 Female Левина С.А. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10 

10 67 Миранда SCS f 33 Female Скороходова Марина В "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 10 

11 77 Andy Liebe Tier SFS ds  02 21 Spay Никитина Галина Дмитриевна "Амулет-Кэт" Волгоград 10 

12 80 Ilma Liebe Tier SFS f 03 Spay Никитина Галина Дмитриевна "Амулет-Кэт" Волгоград 10 

13 82 Помет I SFS ns 22 Litter Петрова М "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 10 

14 83 Asol Skomar Moore SFS n 21 33 Female Скороходова Марина В. "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 10 

15 86 Undina Kapitoshka*RU MNS g Female Попова Елена Борисовна   "Аревик" Армавир 10 

 

 

26.04.2021           

 Signature      Павлечко  Е.
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BEST IN BREED (30 points) 
  

MCO Skif Niklin d 03 22 Male Бетрозова Ирина Александровна " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск            30 

RAG Jasmin StavrosRagdoll a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 30 

ABY Tarzan GorMariya o Male Зверева Л. "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 30 

BUR Burmaleus Eva Vallory Alma n Female Григалашвили М. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 30 

KBL William Imperial Pompon w 62 Spay Маслова Т.В. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 30 
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ALL BREED (AB) – ADULT (20) cats - judge: Павлечко Е.Ю 
FINAL TOP 10  

Best 
100 

2nd   
90 

3rd  
80 

4th  
70 

5th  
60 

6th  
50 

7th  
40 

8th  
30 

9th   
20 

10th  
10 

25 17 40 61 51 1 26 62 67 27 
 

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

25 Henry Pragdolls*CZ RAG n 03 Male Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 100+20 

17 RU*Unicum Clandestina MCO fs 23 Female Хантулева О. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 90+6+20 

40 Darling Ashton Shine & Grace BUR n Male Григалашвили М.   " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 80+20 

61 Nina Ricci Vasilis'Kiss SCL f 02 Female Микаелян Василиса " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 70+20 

51 Orfey Imperial Pompon KBL w 61 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 60+20 

1 Vanya PER d Male Иванченко Н. "Аревик" Армавир 50+9+20 

26 Verezhka StavrosRagdoll RAG n 04 Female Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 40+20 

62 Goldenberry Kotoff Land SCS ny 25 Female Левина С.А. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 30+20 

67 Миранда SCS f 33 Female Скороходова Марина В "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 20+6+20 

27 Hans-Martin Alphonse ABY n  Male Русакевич Ю. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 10+6+20 

 
ALL BREED (AB) – YOUNG (18) cats - judge: Павлечко Е.Ю 

FINAL TOP 10  
Best 
100 

2nd   
90 

3rd  
80 

4th  
70 

5th  
60 

6th  
50 

7th  
40 

8th  
30 

9th   
20 

10th  
10 

48 86 83 64 46 29 49 7 28 52 
 

№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

48 F'Mouse STAR-REX fresh CRX n 03 Male Чаганова К. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 100+6+18 

86 Undina Kapitoshka*RU MNS g Female Попова Елена Борисовна   "Аревик" Армавир 90+9+18 

83 Asol Skomar Moore SFS n 21 33 Female Скороходова Марина В. "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 80+6+18 

64 Zanna Liebe Tier SCL fs 03 22 Female Васильева Татьяна "Амулет-Кэт"  70+18 

46 Loveliness Polina ORI b 03 Female Матюшина О. КЛК "Индиго" 60+18 

29 Tarzan GorMariya ABY o Male Арбиева Гульнара "Аревик" Армавир 50+6+18 

49 Varvara Liebe Tier DRX f 02 Female Васильева Татьяна   "Амулет-Кэт"  40+18 

7 Zebra Iron Claw MCO f 22 Female Бетрозова Ирина А " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 30+18 

28 Bonifatsii Favorit Beast ABY o Male Зверева Л.   "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 20+6+18 

52 Winston Imperial Pompon KBL d 03 22 Male Сылка Е.Н. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10+18 
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ALL BREED (AB) – NEUTER (6) cats - judge: Павлечко Е.Ю 
FINAL TOP 5 

Best 
50 

2nd 
40 

3rd 
30 

4th 
20 

5th 
10 

80 77 53 78 20 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

80 Ilma Liebe Tier SFS f 03 Spay Никитина Галина Дмитриевна "Амулет-Кэт"  50+6 

77 Andy Liebe Tier SFS ds  02 21 Spay Никитина Галина Дмитриевна "Амулет-Кэт"  40+6 

53 William Imperial Pompon KBL w 62 Spay Маслова Т.В. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 30+6 

78 Martin Magie Tabby SFS ds 03 23 Neuter Никитина Галина  "Амулет-Кэт"  20+6 

20 Killigrew Beshtaucoon MCO n 03 Spay Ершова Мария " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10+6 

 
ALL PETS (AB) – (2) cats - judge: Павлечко Е.Ю 

FINAL TOP 2 
Best 
20 

2nd 
10 

84 85 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

84 Leon HPS n 03 23 Neuter Мазикина В " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 20+2 

85 Борис HPL d Neuter Ершова Мария " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10+2 
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CON ring Torties – (7) cats - judge: Павлечко Е.Ю 
FINAL TOP 5 

Best 
25 

2nd 
20 

3rd 
15 

4th 
10 

5th 
5 

61 17 67 10 21 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

61 Nina Ricci Vasilis'Kiss SCL f 02 Female Микаелян Василиса " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 25+7 

17 RU*Unicum Clandestina MCO fs 23 Female Хантулева О. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 20+6+7 

67 Миранда SCS f 33 Female Скороходова Марина В "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 15+6+7 

10 Clementine Rainbow South MCO f 03 22 Female Саулич Н.М " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10+7 

21 Eva Whilar Tenly MCO f 03 Female Нацевская Надежда КЛК "MATILDA" Армавир 5+9+7 

 
CON ring 6-th group – (6) cats - judge: Ермакова О.А 

FINAL TOP 5 
Best 
25 

2nd 
20 

3rd 
15 

4th 
10 

5th 
5 

48 64 58 54 77 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

48 F'Mouse STAR-REX fresh CRX n 03 Male Чаганова К. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 25+6+6 

64 Zanna Liebe Tier SCL fs 03 22 Female Васильева Татьяна "Амулет-Кэт"  20+6 

58 Emily Vasilis'Kiss SCL d 03 24 Female Микаелян Василиса " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 15+6 

54 Honey Imperial Pompon KBL d 03 23 Male Довлетова Мария " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 10+6 

77 Andy Liebe Tier SFS ds  02 21 Spay Никитина Галина Дмитриевна "Амулет-Кэт"  5+6 
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CON ring with White – (8) cats - judge: Ермакова О.А 
FINAL TOP 5 

Best 
25 

2nd 
20 

3rd 
15 

4th 
10 

5th 
5 

13 48 25 49 46 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

13 Skif Niklin MCO d 03 22 Male Бетрозова Ирина  " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 25+8 

48 F'Mouse STAR-REX fresh CRX n 03 Male Чаганова К. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 20+6+8 

25 Henry Pragdolls*CZ RAG n 03 Male Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 15+8 

49 Varvara Liebe Tier DRX f 02 Female Васильева Татьяна   "Амулет-Кэт"  10+8 

46 Loveliness Polina ORI b 03 Female Матюшина О. КЛК "Индиго" 5+8 

 
CON ring Tabby – (7) cats - judge: Горюнова А.В 

FINAL TOP 5 
Best 
25 

2nd 
20 

3rd 
15 

4th 
10 

5th 
5 

27 77 52 15 29 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

27 Hans-Martin Alphonse ABY n  Male Русакевич Ю. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 25+6+7 

77 Andy Liebe Tier SFS ds  02 21 Spay Никитина Галина Дмитриевна "Амулет-Кэт"  20+7 

52 Winston Imperial Pompon KBL d 03 22 Male Сылка Е.Н. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 15+7 

15 Amelia KalmyKoff MCO ds 22 Female Калмыкова Татьяна Алексеевна КЛК "MATILDA" Армавир 10+9+7 

29 Tarzan GorMariya ABY o Male Арбиева Гульнара "Аревик" Армавир 5+9+7 
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BR ring MCO – (10) cats - judge: Павлечко Е.Ю 
FINAL TOP 5 

Best 
25 

2nd 
20 

3rd 
15 

4th 
10 

5th 
5 

13 17 7 15 10 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

13 Skif Niklin MCO d 03 22 Male Бетрозова Ирина  " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 25+10 

17 RU*Unicum Clandestina MCO fs 23 Female Хантулева О. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 20+6+10 

7 Zebra Iron Claw MCO f 22 Female Бетрозова Ирина  " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 15+10 

15 Amelia KalmyKoff MCO ds 22 Female Калмыкова Татьяна Алексеевна КЛК "MATILDA" Армавир 10+9+10 

10 Clementine Rainbow South MCO f 03 22 Female Саулич Н.М " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 5+10 

 
CON ring Females – (13) cats - judge: Горюнова А.В 

FINAL TOP 10 
Best 
50 

2nd   
45 

3rd  
40 

4th  
35 

5th  
30 

6th  
25 

7th  
20 

8th  
15 

9th  
 10 

10th 
 5 

23 46 42 16 58 17 62 39 3 50 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

23 Jasmin StavrosRagdoll RAG a 03 Female Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 50+13 

46 Loveliness Polina ORI b 03 Female Матюшина О. КЛК "Индиго" 45+13 

42 Burmaleus Eva Vallory Alma BUR n Female Григалашвили М. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 40+13 

16 Frida Clan of cat MCO ds 22 Female Швыдко Екатерина Евгеньевна   " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 35+13 

58 Emily Vasilis'Kiss SCL d 03 24 Female Микаелян Василиса " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 30+13 

17 RU*Unicum Clandestina MCO fs 23 Female Хантулева О. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 25+6+13 

62 Goldenberry Kotoff Land SCS ny 25 Female Левина С.А. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 20+13 

39 Azora Softness BUR n Female Григалашвили М " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 15+13 

3 Izabella Whilar Tenly MCO w 62 Female Нацевская Надежда КЛК "MATILDA" Армавир 10+9+13 

50 Natasha imperial Pompon KBL f Female Мороз Ольга " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 5+13 
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CON ring Males – (12) cats - judge: Ермакова О.А 
FINAL TOP 10 

Best 
50 

2nd   
45 

3rd  
40 

4th  
35 

5th  
30 

6th  
25 

7th  
20 

8th  
15 

9th  
 10 

10th 
 5 

48 25 40 52 35 1 54 51 27 66 

 
№ NAME BREED COLOR GENGER OWNER CLUB/CITY POINTS (rating) 

48 F'Mouse STAR-REX fresh CRX n 03 Male Чаганова К. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 50+6+12 

25 Henry Pragdolls*CZ RAG n 03 Male Злобинец Т.Л. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 45+12 

40 Darling Ashton Shine & Grace BUR n Male Григалашвили М.   " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 40+12 

52 Winston Imperial Pompon KBL d 03 22 Male Сылка Е.Н. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 35+12 

35 Valkyrie Gold Morvia BRI ny 12 Male Дмитриева М. "Созвездие +" Ставрополь 30+6+12 

1 Vanya PER d Male Иванченко Н. "Аревик" Армавир 25+9+12 

54 Honey Imperial Pompon KBL d 03 23 Male Довлетова Мария " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 20+12 

51 Orfey Imperial Pompon KBL w 61 Male Мороз Ольга Ивановна " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 15+12 

27 Hans-Martin Alphonse ABY n  Male Русакевич Ю. КЛК "Империя" г.Ставрополь 10+6+12 

66 Godwin Mazerinh SCS b 33 Male Пронина Н. " Парадиз Кис" Невинномысск 5+12 

 
 
 
30.10.2022 
Павлечко Е.Ю. 
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